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Montenegro OPEN 2024
Podgorica, 13. - 14.07.2024

Disciplina 22 Ženski/F, 200m Delfin/Fly Otvoreno/Open
14.07.2024 - 10:33 Rezultati Kvalif./Qualify
MNE Otvoreno/Open 2:25.83 Darija Pop PVKJHN Dubrovnik (CRO) 11.07.2008
MNE - 16 2:27.91 Darija Pop PVKJHN Niš (SRB) 01.08.2003
MNE - 14 2:38.96 Darija Pop PVKJHN LJubljana (SLO) 04.05.2002
MNE - 12 2:50.61 Danijela Đikanović PVKJHN Majdanpek (SRB) 06.07.1995
MNE - 10 3:22.84 Stanislava Petrović PVKBDR Nikšić 10.12.2023
Bodova: FINA 2024

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 100m 200m

11 godina i mlađi

1. Nađa Mirković 14 Aquatic Verde, PG 3:41.96 165 1:48.39 1:53.57
2. Nikolija Ožegović 16 Jadran, HN 3:44.69 159 1:48.88 1:55.81

12 - 13 godina

1. Jana Jovanović 12 C.Zvezda, BG 2:47.29 386 Q 1:19.25 1:28.04
2. Amina Rožajac 12 Sport Time, SA 3:05.15 284 Q 1:24.85 1:40.30

14 - 15 godina

1. Zerina Vrabac 10 Sport Time, SA 2:21.69 635 Q 1:07.53 1:14.16
2. Mina Cvijetičanin 09 Jadran, HN 2:37.66 461 Q 1:12.66 1:25.00
3. Vittoria Avento 10 Aquatic Verde, PG 2:57.23 324 Q 1:25.10 1:32.13
4. Nađa Vukčević 10 Budućnost, PG 3:16.06 239 R 1:31.47 1:44.59
5. Čarna Marković 10 Budućnost, PG 3:25.74 207 1:31.59 1:54.15
6. Ivona Đurišić 10 Budućnost, PG 3:31.00 192 1:38.50 1:52.50
7. Andrijana Maraš 09 Aquatic Verde, PG 3:54.40 140 1:49.75 2:04.65
8. Irina Ćurić 10 Leotar, TB 4:16.19 107 1:59.27 2:16.92

16 - 17 godina

1. Blaža Pajntar 08 Triglav, KR 2:39.22 447 Q 1:14.53 1:24.69
2. Anastasija Miljanić 08 Vojvodina, NS 3:15.58 241 R 1:31.83 1:43.75

Otvoreno/Open

1. Zerina Vrabac 10 Sport Time, SA 2:21.69 635 Q 1:07.53 1:14.16
2. Nısa Gul Serdar 05 Turkıye 2:22.49 624 Q 1:05.86 1:16.63
3. Nıl Helvacıoglu 06 Turkıye 2:25.52 586 Q 1:09.24 1:16.28
4. Mina Cvijetičanin 09 Jadran, HN 2:37.66 461 Q 1:12.66 1:25.00
5. Blaža Pajntar 08 Triglav, KR 2:39.22 447 Q 1:14.53 1:24.69
6. Jana Jovanović 12 C.Zvezda, BG 2:47.29 386 Q 1:19.25 1:28.04
7. Vittoria Avento 10 Aquatic Verde, PG 2:57.23 324 Q 1:25.10 1:32.13
8. Amina Rožajac 12 Sport Time, SA 3:05.15 284 Q 1:24.85 1:40.30
9. Anastasija Miljanić 08 Vojvodina, NS 3:15.58 241 R 1:31.83 1:43.75

10. Nađa Vukčević 10 Budućnost, PG 3:16.06 239 R 1:31.47 1:44.59
11. Čarna Marković 10 Budućnost, PG 3:25.74 207 1:31.59 1:54.15
12. Ivona Đurišić 10 Budućnost, PG 3:31.00 192 1:38.50 1:52.50
13. Nađa Mirković 14 Aquatic Verde, PG 3:41.96 165 1:48.39 1:53.57
14. Nikolija Ožegović 16 Jadran, HN 3:44.69 159 1:48.88 1:55.81
15. Andrijana Maraš 09 Aquatic Verde, PG 3:54.40 140 1:49.75 2:04.65
16. Irina Ćurić 10 Leotar, TB 4:16.19 107 1:59.27 2:16.92


